
1 Gp’s I Am A Unicorn Julie Percudani VP1 Best Male Puppy Chantal DeLafontaine, FCI Belgium

3 Wildhaven’s Darkest Corner Of Winter Robert Chittick P2

2 Louis Pasha Alp Von Valor Cross Erika Lynch NS

4 Dubryk Von Der Quinn Charles & Susan Weghorst NS

5 Star From Primo's Imperium Justin Beebe NS

9 Dixie Von Valor Cross Anna Mealey VP1 Best Female Puppy Neil Perkins, FCI South Africa

11 Gp’s I Believe Julie Percudani VP2

10 Flocke Vom Hause Scherau Robert Salcedo VP3

13 Rrr Sweet Caroline Robert Tyer P1

12 Alfas Jutta Mae Vom Dom Von Haenns Kimmie Haenn P2

16 Nemo Von Hause Kigen Peter Christopher V1 Youth  Sieger Chantal DeLafontaine, FCI Belgium

14 Blaze Von Valor Cross Jeffrey Mealey SG2

17 Noris Von Oberpfalzer Wald Steven Winter SG3

15 Graf Von Haus Zizakov Michael Wilkerson G4

18 Von Helden Herz Majestic Cowboy Von Haenns Kimmie Haenn G

22 Tyfun Von Valor Cross Jeffrey Mealey V1

21 Bjorn Imago Dei Vh Kelhausen Aaron Sanders V2

20 Armata's Nomad Golden Pride James Negm SG3

19 Amigo Von Der Alten Festung Scott Allen G4

23 Ava Von Haus Wilkerson Michael Wilkerson V1 Youth Siegerin Neil Perkins, FCI South Africa

26 Russen Rottenschild Urania Jeffrey Mealey V2

27 Zamba Strong Black Camila Michelli SG3

24 Eve Vom Haus Caggiano David Caggiano NS

30 Grace Von Der Bahnbrucke Freddy Flores V1

28 Armata's Army Of One Adam Gray V2

29 Gabbana Vom Hause Zahara Hamdi Miri SG3

31 River Von Der Rod Alex Rodriguez DQ

32 Apache Vom Langenshof Quinn Webb V1

37 Zeke Von Zak Michelle & Wazeem Mohammed SG1

35 Kyler Vom Hause Harless Susan Barrett SG2

33 Eskobar Iz Tverskogo Doma Erika Lynch SG3

36 Loko Flash Rouse Robert Tyer G4

34 Gonzzo Earl Antonius Ii Jacob Kreisz NS

38 Muck Von Der Bahnbrucke Robert Tyer V1 Select Male, BOS Chantal DeLafontaine, FCI Belgium

41 Leona Von Krieger Willen Erika Lynch V1 Select Female, BOB Neil Perkins, FCI South Africa

40 Foxy Von Der Rod Alex Rodriguez V2

39 Alice Danubian Force Robert Tyer V3

45 Rea From Royal Breed Louis Perrin V4

44 Quality Vom Findberg Monika Colon SG

43 Oxhanna Von Der Rod Alex Rodriguez PULL

42 Nina Od Zada Dna Zaeem Mohammed NS

46 Jana Vom Granitkopf Zaeem Mohammed NS

Hosted By: Mountaineer Working Rottweiler Club

Show and Trial Secretary: Kimberly R Futch
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Judge: Neil Perkins, FCI South Africa

ZTP Helper: Meko Calderin

Show Chairman: Kelvin Taylor
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103 Wildhaven’s Darkest Corner Of Winter Robert Chittick P1 Best Male Puppy Neil Perkins, FCI South Africa

101 Gp’s I Am A Unicorn Julie Percudani P2

102 Louis Pasha Alp Von Valor Cross Erika Lynch NS

117 Zeke Von Shirkhaus Corey Shirk P1

104 Dubryk Von Der Quinn Charles & Susan Weghorst NS

105 Star From Primo's Imperium Justin Beebe NS

110 Dixie Von Valor Cross Anna Mealey VP1 Best Female Puppy Chantal DeLafontaine, FCI Belgium

111 Flocke Vom Hause Scherau Robert Salcedo VP2

112 Gp’s I Believe Julie Percudani P3

109 Aices Von Warrior Anak Samuels NP

113 Alfas Jutta Mae Vom Dom Von Haenns Kimmie Haenn P1
118 Zoey Von Shirkhaus Corey Shirk P2
115 Rrr Sweet Caroline Robert Tyer P3
114 Baton Vom Helligkeit Matthew Lentz PULL
116 T-Bonnie Von Der Obersten Samuel Cortez PULL

122 Nemo Von Hause Kigen Peter Christopher V1

125 Xantia De Yolcris Samuel Cortez V2

123 Noris Von Oberpfalzer Wald Steven Winter V3

120 Blaze Von Valor Cross Jeffrey Mealey V4

119 Be Disruptive Sir Alvin Reeder SG

121 Graf Von Haus Zizakov Michael Wilkerson SG

124 Von Helden Herz Majestic Cowboy Von Haenns Kimmie Haenn G

128 Bjorn Imago Dei Vh Kelhausen Aaron Sanders V1 Youth Sieger Neil Perkins, FCI South Africa

129 Tyfun Von Valor Cross Jeffrey Mealey V2

126 Amigo Von Der Alten Festung Scott Allen SG3

127 Armata's Nomad Golden Pride James Negm SG4

130 Exousia Von Warrior Anak Samuels G

136 Russen Rottenschild Urania Jeffrey Mealey V1 Youth Siegerin Chantal DeLafontaine, FCI Belgium

132 Ava Von Haus Wilkerson Michael Wilkerson V2

133 Dalila Von Sieben Kronen Samuel Cortez SG3

138 Zamba Strong Black Camila Michelli SG4

131 Akbarforce Aza Herson Guzman DQ

137 Scarlett Von Shirkhaus Corey Shirk PULLED

134 Eve Vom Haus Caggiano David Caggiano NS

139 Armata's Army Of One Adam Gray V1

141 Holly Von Der Absoluten Auswahl Jeffrey Arzola V2

140 Grace Von Der Bahnbrucke Freddy Flores SG3

169 Gabbana Vom Hause Zahara Hamdi Miri SG4

142 River Von Der Rod Alex Rodriguez PULLED

143 Apache Vom Langenshof Quinn Webb V1

147 Eskobar Iz Tverskogo Doma Erika Lynch V1

144 Apollo Vom Helligkeit Christina Kovacs V2

150 Kyler Vom Hause Harless Susan Barrett V3

153 Valentino De Knueve Hispania Alvin Reeder V4

145 Argus Vom Gryphonberg Monika Colon SG

146 Bruce Lee Dark Force Anak Samuels G

149 Joker Vom Klicevo Jeffrey Arzola DQ

148 Gonzzo Earl Antonius Ii Jacob Kreisz PULLED

151 Loko Flash Rouse Robert Tyer PULLED

152 Majestic Vom Cherniy Kumir Dr. Elizabeth Sowunmi PULLED

154 Zeke Von Zak Michelle & Wazeem Mohammed PULLED

155 Cortez Z Beadentu Monika Colon V1 Select Male, BOS Neil Perkins, FCI South Africa

156 Muck Von Der Bahnbrucke Robert Tyer V2

160 Leona Von Krieger Willen Erika Lynch V1 Select Female, BOB Chantal DeLafontaine, FCI Belgium

163 Quality Vom Findberg Monika Colon V2

164 Rea From Royal Breed Louis Perrin V3

158 Ame' Vom Helligkeit Christina Kovacs V4

165 Rosie Vom Hause Ivey  Reeder SG

157 Alice Danubian Force Robert Tyer PULLED

159 Foxy Von Der Rod Alex Rodriguez PULLED

161 Nina Od Zada Dna Zaeem Mohammed PULLED

162 Oxhanna Von Der Rod Alex Rodriguez PULLED

166 Carina Von Secreti Haus Joseph Secreti SG1 Universal Siegerin Chantal DeLafontaine, FCI Belgium

168 Viktoria Vom Klicevo Jeffrey Arzola PULLED

167 Jana Vom Granitkopf Zaeem Mohammed NS
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